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1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6,

7.

Name of Student

Mother's Name
Father,s / Guardian,s Name

Nationa lity

Whether the candidate belongs to SC or ST
Date of first admission in the School with Class
Date of birth (in Christian E

(according to admjssion *r;::"r, ;::::::t
Class in which the pupil last studjed In figures

school / Board's Annual ExE 
In words

rmination last taken with result
Whether failed, jf so once / twice in the same class
SubJects studied

: MasteT SANIDHYA PATIDAR
: MTS. SUMITRA PATIDAR

: MT. D]LIP PATIDAR

: IND]AN

: OBC

: 17-Feb_2020 V,

: OS-Jun_201O

: FIFTH JUNE TWo THOUSAND TEN

: VIII

: Eighth

: PASS,

:No

: English, lyathematics, Hindi, Science, Social ScienccSanskrjt, Computer, Genera.l xno*tejge,-Mo- ,.a...", ou
I!::"..,:": Heatrh & physicat roucatioi, oisl;;;;;r,Loding & RoDottcs, Musrc & Dance

: YES, ]X

: 37-Mar-2024

. 104

:168
:No

:NO

: Good

20-Mat-2024

27-Mar-2024

On Request

9.

10.

11.

72. Wlelhei qualified for promotion to higher class if so towhrch crass

13. Month upto whjch the (pupil has paid) school dues / paid

74. Any fees concession availed of if so the nature of such concession15. Toral No. of working days

16. Total No. of working days present
77, Whether- NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide

(Details may be given)
18. Games played or extra_currjcular activi!es ln which the pupil

usualry took part (mention achievement level therein)
19.

20.

27,

22.

General conduct

Date of appiicatjon for certjflcate

Date of issue of certiftcate

Reason for leaving the school
)? other remarks
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